
FRME & UAE4 Pre - Season Test

12 - 18 January 2026UAE4 Series
Yas Marina Circuit - 5281mtr.Laptimes - Test Session 7

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  26  Edoardo IA COBUCCI 23 1 - 10 2:10.103 2:11.688 2:05.875 1:59.925 1:58.335 2:10.013 7:32.109 2:03.793 2:06.644 2:27.554
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11 - 20 1:58.162 1:58.447 2:00.692 1:58.180 1:58.204 1:58.564 2:00.185 2:00.890 1:59.620 1:57.807

21 - 30 1:58.055 1:57.922 1:58.916

  55  Charbel ABI GEBRA YEL 22 1 - 10 2:24.919 2:18.617 2:12.393 2:01.614 2:19.957 2:00.673 1:59.139 2:03.211 6:26.309 1:58.747

11 - 20 1:58.308 1:57.889 1:59.565 1:58.816 1:58.025 1:57.920 1:57.486 1:58.256 1:57.376 2:00.221

21 - 30 1:57.669 1:58.604

  77  Lucas  PASQUINETTI 21 1 - 10 2:06.823 2:05.708 1:59.680 1:58.997 1:58.516 1:58.604 2:02.181 2:08.464 3:54.830 1:58.507

11 - 20 1:58.589 1:58.212 1:58.209 1:58.258 1:58.139 7:11.761 2:07.549 1:59.584 1:58.763 1:58.375

21 - 30 1:57.649

  90  Kay lee COUNTRY MAN 19 1 - 10 2:08.235 2:03.241 2:01.464 1:59.600 1:59.526 2:00.148 1:59.959 1:59.645 2:06.621 9:56.652

11 - 20 1:59.821 1:57.862 1:59.264 1:58.894 2:03.174 1:58.109 1:58.535 1:57.701 1:57.912

  24  Row an CAMPBELL PILLING 19 1 - 10 2:07.916 2:03.323 1:56.924 1:56.976 1:57.796 1:57.042 1:56.909 2:03.833 1:57.021 1:57.202

11 - 20 1:56.978 2:01.860 14:47.657 2:02.813 1:58.974 1:56.328 1:56.463 1:58.462 1:56.471

  27  Oleksandr BONDAREV 19 1 - 10 2:09.466 2:00.591 2:01.249 1:57.240 1:56.313 1:56.360 1:57.455 1:56.190 2:01.501 14:13.303

11 - 20 2:03.174 1:59.406 1:56.238 1:56.378 1:55.959 2:03.405 1:56.070 1:55.958 1:56.111

  10  Alp AKSOY 19 1 - 10 2:05.521 2:03.842 1:56.989 1:56.789 1:59.574 2:03.600 2:00.961 1:56.828 2:01.655 12:42.591

11 - 20 2:03.349 1:56.690 1:58.130 1:56.465 2:00.186 1:57.955 1:56.681 2:08.800 1:59.256

  6  Nasser AL THANI 19 1 - 10 2:11.002 2:05.966 2:00.449 1:59.767 1:59.296 1:59.635 2:01.618 1:58.927 2:10.503 14:14.890

11 - 20 2:20.173 2:15.363 2:05.300 2:01.113 2:07.908 2:00.400 1:58.680 1:58.624 1:59.599

  74  V ladimir VERKHOLANTSEV 19 1 - 10 2:06.613 2:01.002 1:59.002 1:57.985 1:58.032 1:58.176 1:57.873 1:58.131 1:57.914 2:03.575

11 - 20 18:38.800 2:03.015 1:58.907 1:57.675 1:57.691 1:58.647 1:57.726 2:02.150 1:57.963

  69  Kw an Ho Kingsley ZHENG 19 1 - 10 2:27.889 2:05.668 1:58.118 1:57.283 1:57.361 1:57.226 1:57.265 1:57.254 1:57.314 1:57.309

11 - 20 8:17.977 1:59.739 1:57.351 1:56.971 1:59.084 1:57.254 1:57.350 1:59.436 1:57.144

  17  Zakaria DOLEH 19 1 - 10 2:18.553 2:52.464 2:35.642 7:55.489 2:25.610 1:59.099 1:58.233 1:58.450 1:58.217 1:58.337

11 - 20 1:58.786 1:58.511 1:58.747 8:37.678 1:58.816 1:58.444 1:58.384 1:58.224 1:58.075

  33  Tamas GENDER 18 1 - 10 2:15.533 2:01.458 1:59.013 1:59.223 1:58.833 2:13.786 2:00.537 1:58.686 2:14.370 7:52.441

11 - 20 2:02.376 2:10.792 1:59.721 1:58.263 1:58.185 1:58.212 1:57.995 1:58.463

  19  Nic colo MA CCAGNANI 18 1 - 10 2:03.815 2:04.347 1:56.942 1:56.929 1:56.675 1:56.857 1:56.678 1:57.113 2:04.503 14:21.841

11 - 20 2:03.967 1:59.692 1:58.056 1:56.498 1:56.538 1:59.159 1:57.263 1:57.155

  68  Rafael VAESSEN 18 1 - 10 2:06.828 2:03.887 1:59.074 1:57.946 1:57.970 1:57.958 2:05.963 19:29.104 2:03.581 2:02.303

11 - 20 1:57.295 1:56.937 1:57.558 2:09.800 1:57.331 1:57.416 2:01.246 1:57.175

  42  Emily COTTY 18 1 - 10 2:06.755 2:00.995 1:59.434 1:57.061 1:57.318 1:57.339 2:10.125 1:59.172 1:57.046 2:04.806

11 - 20 11:30.878 2:01.016 2:02.769 1:59.744 1:57.038 1:56.876 2:05.498 1:56.621

  83  Jaber A. ALSABAH 17 1 - 10 2:14.569 2:04.152 1:57.579 1:57.438 1:57.241 1:57.743 2:05.171 6:36.896 1:57.432 1:57.083

11 - 20 1:56.897 2:06.247 5:02.300 1:57.495 1:57.503 1:57.518 2:04.489

  5  Bader A L SULAITI 17 1 - 10 2:05.948 2:03.510 1:57.375 1:57.253 1:57.291 1:57.353 1:57.341 1:57.155 2:02.535 14:38.271

11 - 20 2:06.349 1:57.146 1:57.324 1:56.872 1:57.351 1:57.072 1:56.864

  8  Scott  Kin LINDBLOM 17 1 - 10 2:07.773 2:02.063 1:56.504 1:56.548 1:56.267 2:06.061 1:56.455 1:56.565 2:17.094 14:20.869

11 - 20 2:06.013 1:56.150 1:55.990 1:56.464 2:04.432 1:56.214 1:56.301

  50  Florentin HATTEMER 17 1 - 10 2:11.927 2:05.382 1:58.264 1:57.546 1:57.653 1:57.325 1:57.327 1:57.340 2:02.710 15:15.341

11 - 20 2:02.830 1:57.675 1:57.275 1:57.180 1:57.242 1:57.457 1:57.449

  7  Theo PALMER 17 1 - 10 2:12.696 2:05.525 1:56.617 1:56.496 1:56.319 1:56.346 1:56.567 1:56.791 2:02.573 15:01.915

11 - 20 2:32.576 1:59.081 1:56.493 1:56.428 1:56.715 1:56.646 1:56.703

  99  David COSMA-CRISTOFOR 17 1 - 10 2:04.657 2:07.701 1:56.754 1:56.835 1:56.529 1:56.608 1:56.732 1:56.904 2:02.773 11:42.038

11 - 20 2:03.871 1:58.733 1:56.464 1:56.442 1:56.253 2:02.700 1:56.825

  98  Payton WESTCOTT 17 1 - 10 2:05.829 2:03.757 1:57.372 1:57.161 1:57.732 1:58.493 1:57.283 1:57.488 2:12.379 14:57.207
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Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

11 - 20 2:02.961 2:01.269 1:57.057 1:56.904 1:56.846 1:57.045 1:57.149
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  1  Christian COSTOYA SANABRIA 17 1 - 10 2:05.860 2:00.303 1:59.639 1:56.869 1:56.819 1:56.392 1:58.285 1:56.689 2:03.604 14:46.693

11 - 20 2:04.364 2:02.088 1:57.181 1:56.551 1:56.106 1:56.602 1:56.288

  46  lacopo MA RTINESE 17 1 - 10 2:17.385 2:04.954 2:03.279 1:58.294 1:57.355 1:57.353 1:57.197 2:01.920 6:17.309 2:17.574

11 - 20 1:57.179 1:57.029 1:56.832 1:57.036 2:12.546 1:57.216 1:57.003

  4  Emma FELBERMAY R 17 1 - 10 2:17.893 2:06.123 2:02.279 1:57.821 1:57.328 1:57.065 1:56.886 2:02.886 6:17.198 2:16.713

11 - 20 1:58.304 1:57.085 2:13.399 1:57.061 1:57.010 1:57.424 1:56.838

  12  Adam AL AZHARI 17 1 - 10 2:27.575 2:12.416 1:57.113 2:07.512 1:56.766 1:56.415 1:56.711 2:10.681 10:55.452 1:57.016

11 - 20 1:56.650 2:02.754 2:03.782 1:57.216 2:08.629 1:59.246 1:57.243

  30  Andy CONSANI 17 1 - 10 2:12.305 2:02.320 1:57.818 1:56.701 1:58.261 1:58.925 2:07.994 1:56.152 2:00.454 15:28.538

11 - 20 2:00.760 2:03.250 1:55.730 1:56.078 2:10.146 1:56.295 1:55.982

  32  Elia WEISS 17 1 - 10 2:20.642 2:04.759 2:01.639 1:57.713 1:57.105 2:16.569 1:57.498 1:57.460 2:05.602 13:55.087

11 - 20 2:00.210 2:03.418 2:00.242 1:57.171 1:56.581 2:08.914 1:56.590

  29  Kenzo CRAIGIE 17 1 - 10 2:06.386 2:00.709 1:58.882 1:56.922 1:56.972 1:56.808 1:56.779 2:04.956 2:02.814 14:08.646

11 - 20 2:01.985 2:01.706 1:56.888 1:56.254 1:56.375 2:07.879 1:56.328

  11  Bernardo BERNOLDI 16 1 - 10 2:08.465 2:03.880 1:58.532 1:59.195 1:57.865 1:57.819 1:57.781 1:57.511 2:05.208 14:39.602

11 - 20 2:00.822 1:57.852 1:57.539 1:57.657 1:57.499 1:57.491

  97  Platon KOSTIN 16 1 - 10 2:25.811 2:16.065 2:00.018 1:58.181 1:58.168 1:57.602 1:57.670 2:04.504 6:06.345 2:11.019

11 - 20 1:59.418 1:57.035 1:56.958 1:56.950 2:20.389 1:57.322

  14  Alba LARSEN 16 1 - 10 2:10.579 2:05.223 1:59.511 1:57.476 1:57.468 1:58.137 1:57.286 2:05.122 17:27.839 2:03.912

11 - 20 2:03.097 1:57.519 1:56.909 1:56.702 1:57.464 1:57.190

  23  Brock BURTON 15 1 - 10 2:15.614 2:45.725 2:33.879 2:00.149 2:00.431 1:59.727 1:59.320 1:59.715 1:59.308 1:59.440

11 - 20 1:59.291 1:59.440 1:59.203 1:59.411 1:59.426

  34  Ryusho NAKAZATO 15 1 - 10 2:03.245 2:01.415 2:00.509 1:59.987 1:59.512 1:59.659 2:24.339 12:16.147 2:00.242 1:58.863

11 - 20 1:59.626 1:59.081 1:58.557 1:59.073 2:00.752

  67  Dominik SIMEK 15 1 - 10 2:15.143 2:06.657 1:57.813 1:57.272 1:57.499 1:57.422 2:06.558 19:07.607 2:06.564 1:57.315

11 - 20 1:57.554 1:57.175 1:57.326 2:03.433 1:57.795

  88  Thomas INGRAM HILL 14 1 - 10 2:14.692 2:06.524 1:57.677 1:57.338 1:57.493 1:58.101 2:04.614 19:21.170 2:03.440 2:02.166

11 - 20 1:57.276 1:57.195 1:57.245 1:57.170

  54  Jarrett CLARK 14 1 - 10 2:10.147 2:03.582 1:56.927 1:57.059 1:56.179 1:56.327 2:04.387 18:57.942 2:00.577 1:57.007

11 - 20 1:56.697 2:07.599 1:58.985 1:56.688

  22  Hoai Nam Anh NGUY EN 11 1 - 10 2:10.948 2:06.549 1:57.461 1:57.571 1:59.920 1:58.986 2:22.601 18:59.195 2:02.196 1:57.288

11 - 20 1:57.418
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